ASJIF DUMAU KANSAI OPEN JIU JITSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2019 (2019)

Male | Grey | Youth | Feather

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~31.8kg

3mins

5

1

Bracket

Shido Langlais
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Riku Tanabe
SCORPION GYM

1-11

Raiki Busch
SEISHIN BJJ

Kaue Oda
ODA JIU JITSU

Ono Yukimasa
NR JU-JITSU

1- 12

1-6

1- 18

1- 17




